Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fiona Shaw - (424937) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.42
59.56
59.70
59.76
59.81
59.85

1:00.43
1:00.98
1:01.14
1:01.16
1:01.21
1:01.35
1:02.13
1:02.40
1:02.42
1:02.56
1:02.57
1:02.59
1:02.80
1:03.24
1:03.43
1:03.79
1:04.52
1:04.92
1:06.99

1:08.33
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Date

08/03/14
16/12/12
13/12/14
09/03/13
08/03/14
09/03/13
16/11/14
05/10/13
21/01/112
25/02/12
23/10/11
25/02/12
09/04/11
26/09/10
22/01/11
12/03/11
27/03/10
07/11/10
27/03/10
12/03/11
24/04/10
23/01/10
13/11/16
27/09/09
28/03/09
27/09/08
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Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
NASLS 2014 Round Three

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
BUCS Short Course 2014

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Maxwell September Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berks & South Bucks

South East Region Champs

Berks & South Bucks

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
City of Milton Keynes

Maxwell January Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Maxwell Open Meet
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Venue

Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Woking
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Jersey
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Maidenhead

Aylesbury
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1:09.37
1:11.84

1:14.03

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:04.52

59.70
1:00.43

59.42

59.81
1:00.98

59.85

59.76

59.56
1:01.16
1:01.35
1:01.14
1:01.21
1:02.13
1:03.24
1:02.56
1:02.42
1:02.59
1:02.40
1:03.43
1:02.57
1:02.80
1:03.79
1:04.92
1:06.99
1:08.33
1:09.37
1:08.75
1:11.84
1:14.03
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03/11/07
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Date

13/11/16
13/12/14
16/11/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
05/10/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
16/12/12
25/02/12
25/02/12
21/01/12
23/10/11
09/04/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
22/01/11
07/11/10
26/09/10
24/04/10
27/03/10
27/03/10
23/01/10
27/09/09
28/03/09
27/09/08
15/03/08
26/01/08
03/11/07
01/07/07
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Berks & South Bucks
Leighton Buzzard Open

Haslemere Summer Open

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
NASLS 2014 Round Three

BUCS Short Course 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maxwell January Open Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

South East Region Champs

Maxwell September Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Berks & South Bucks

Berks & South Bucks

Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Maxwell Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Maxwell Designated Meet

Leighton Buzzard Open

Haslemere Summer Open

Rylesuury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Haslemere

Venue

Sheffield
Woking
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Jersey
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Haslemere
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